
VERRADO VIPERS  

Head COACHES 

SPORT   HEAD COACH   Email: 

Cross country   Natali Olveda    nolveda@aguafria.org 

Football   Shawn Copeland   scopeland@aguafria.org 

Badminton   Candice Wadding   cwadding@aguafria.org 

Volleyball   Mike Lussier    mlussier@aguafria.org 

Swim & Dive   Sarah Byers    sbyers@aguafria.org 

Men’s Golf   Jeff Quillico    jquillico@aguafria.org 

Women’s Golf  Jon Lyon    jlyon@aguafria.org 

Spiritline/Cheer  Ashley Aquilina   aaquilina@aguafria.org 

POM    Nicole Lake    nlake@aguafria.org 

Men’s Basketball  Ramon Marks   rmarks@aguafria.org 

Women’s Basketball  Vernon Beard    vbeard@aguafria.org 

Men’s Soccer   James Press    jpress@aguafria.org   

Women’s Soccer  Kristin James    kjames@aguafria.org 

Wrestling   Stephen Manak   smanak@aguafria.org 

Baseball   Darrell Hatfield   dhatfield@aguafria.org 

Softball   Tee Hampton    thampton@aguafria.org 

Track & Field   Natali Olveda    nolveda@aguafria.org 

Men’s Tennis   Donn Duplain   dduplain@aguafria.org 

Women’s Tennis  Diana Stewart   dstewart@aguafria.org 

Beach Volleyball  Mike Lussier    mlussier@aguafria.org 

Men’s Volleyball  Jeff Quillico    jquillico@aguafria.org 

Band    Tracy Meldrum   tmeldrum@aguafria.org 

Athletic Director Tim Butler  tbutler@aguafria.org 

Athletic Assistant Elizabeth Vasquez evasquez@aguafria.org 

 623-932-7400 Ext. 4003  


